
Tarita Murray

Sales Consultant

2550 W. Tyvola Road, STE 300

Charlotte, NC

28217

704-998-3100

Tarita.Murray@baker-taylor.com

Baker & Taylor

Ryan Walls

Assistant Director, US and Canadian Government

1140 Connecticut Ave NW

Wash DC, DC

20036

202-908-4196

ryan.walls@moodys.com

Bureau van Dijk, a Moody's Analytics Company

David Gee

Information Specialist

9141 Big Springs Loop

Bristow, VA

20136

703 725 7848

dave.gee@Clarivate.com

Clarivate Analytics

Doug Prybylowsky

Vice President

9380 Nastrans Circle

Port Charlotte, FL

33981

908-881-6301

dpryb@comexsystems.com

Comex Systems

Phyllis Ovsiew

Outreach Librarian

8725 John J. Kingman Rd

Fort Belvoir, VA

22060

571-448-9847

phyllis.l.ovsiew.civ@mail.mil

Defense Technical Information Center

Arlene Goyette

Team Lead

8725 John J. Kingman Rd, Ste 0944

Fort Belvoir, VA

22060-6218

571-448-9843

arlene.l.goyette.civ@mail.mil

Defense Technical Information Center (DTIC)

Tina Peabody

Program Analyst

8725 John J. Kingman Rd, Ste 0944

Fort Belvoir, VA

22060-6218

571-448-9839

tina.a.peabody.civ@mail.mil

Defense Technical Information Center (DTIC)

Travis Pittman

Business Development

10601 Wayzata Blvd.

Minneapolis, MN

55305

952-252-4558 direct

travis.pittman@eastview.com

East View Companies
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Tammy Ziegler

Director of Sales

10601 Wayzata Boulevard

Minneapolis, MN

55305

952-252-1201

tammy.byrne@eastview.com

East View Companies

Judy Aparo

Director of Sales

10 Estes Street

Ipswich, MA

01938

978-356-6500

japaro@ebsco.com

EBSCO

Greg DiDonato

Vice President, Field Sales

10 Esles Street

Ipswich, MA

01938

978-356-6500

gdidonato@ebsco.com

EBSCO

Lindsay Hutton

Senior Account Executive

10 Estes Street

Ipswich, MA

01938

978-356-6500

lhutton@ebsco.com

EBSCO

Jerry Welshoff

Director

10 Estes Street

Ipswich, MA

01938

978-356-6500

jwelshoff@ebsco.com

EBSCO

Karrye Berglund

Customer Consultant for Engineering

7 Orchard St

Auburn, NH

03032

603-203-9884

k.berglund@elsevier.com

Elsevier

David Everard

Solution Sales Manager

5501 Willow Valley Rd

Clifton, VA

20124

646-715-2730

d.everard@elsevier.com

Elsevier

Julie Mantua

Account Manager

68 Wicklow Drive

Bluffton, SC

29910

202-957-8534

julie.mantua@elsevier.com

Elsevier
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Christine Torregrossa

Customer Consultant

514 Kibler Circle SW

Vienna, VA

22180

202-213-5980

chris.torregrossa@elsevier.com

Elsevier

David Hemingway-Turner

Senior Account Manager

3811 NE 94th Terr

Kansas City, MO

64156

816-492-0900

dave.hemingway-turner@exlibrisgroup.com

Ex Libris Group

Tonijala Penn

Librarian

101 E. Independence Avenue S.E.

Washington, DC

20540

202-707-8326

tpenn@loc.gov

FEDLINK/Library of Congress

Nicole Licavoli

Library Sale Consultant-Military and Consortia

27500 Drake Rd

Farmington Hills, MI

48331

248-699-8677

nicole.licavoli@cengage.com

Gale-Cengage Learning

Pat Sproehnle

Government Specialist

20900 NE 30th Ave #315

Aventura, FL

34231

941-504-2537

patricia.sproehnle@getabstract.com

getAbstract

Melissa Fairfield

Planning Specialist

757 Brookshire Run

Point of Rocks, MD

21777

301-524-6392

mfairfield@gpo.gov

GPO

Jaime Hays

Outreach Librarian

732 North Capitol Street, NW

Washington, DC

20401

202-512-1952

jhays@gpo.gov

GPO

Archana Bhorkar

Corporate National Accounts Mgr

445 Hoes Lane

Piscataway, NJ

08854

732-465-6469

a.bhorkar@ieee.org

IEEE Xplore Digital Library
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John Fredericka

North American Sales Specialist

445 Hoes Lane

Piscataway, NJ

08854

732-562-6068

j.fredericka@ieee.org

IEEE Xplore Digital Library

Paul Henriques

Client Services Manager

445 Hoes Lane

Piscataway, NJ

08854

732-395-8153

p.henriques@ieee.org

IEEE Xplore Digital Library

Emily Csernica

Director North American Sales

445 Hoes Lane

Piscataway, NJ

08854

732-465-5875

e.csernica@ieee.org

IEEE Xplore® Digital Library

Christopher Suhrcke

Sales Manager

379 Thornall Street

Edison, NJ

08837

516-318-1583

csuhrcke@inspecinc.com

IET (Institution of Engineering & Technology

Abdoul Amadou

International Sales Coordinator

701 E. Chocolate Ave

Hershey, PA

17033

717-533-8845 ex 180

aamadou@igi-global.com

IGI Global

Nick Newcomer

Senior Director of Marketing & Sales

701 E. Chocolate Ave

Hershey, PA

17033

717-533-8451

nnewcomer@igi-global.com

IGI Global

Ben Jacobs

Director, Licensing and Business Development

132 W. 31st Street, 16th floor

NY, NY

10001

212-896-4268

Bjacobs@infobase.com

Infobase

Humayon Butt

Vice-President

201 2544 Ellwood Drive SW

Edmonton, AB

T6X 0A9

866-428-3997 ex227

humayonb@insigniasoftwate.com

Insignia Software
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Jennifer Ostrosky

Assistant Director of Sales, Key Accounts

1 Alewife Center

Cambridge, MA

02140

617-699-9991

jennifer.ostrosky@jove.com

JoVE (Journal of Visualized Experiments)

Patrick Jones

Director, Library Solutions & Services

PTFS, Inc

Rockville, MD

20850

301-654-8088

pjones@ptfs.com

Liblime, a Division of PTFS

Anne Harrison

Librarian/Network Program Specialist

101 Independence Ave. SE, MS 4935

Washington, DC

20540

202-707-4834

anha@loc.gov

Library of Congress

Patrick Brown

North American Manager

140 Huguenot Street

New Rochelle, NY

10801

914-740-2262

pbrown@liebertpub.com

Mary Ann Liebert, Inc.

Christie Miller

National Account Manager

2 Penn Plaza, 9th Floor

New York, NY

10121

727-391-1490

christina.miller@mheducation.com

McGraw-Hill

Fani Koutsovitis

Sales Director – Library Services

22 W. Washington St.

Chicago, IL

60602

866-215-2509 ex 3

fani.koutsovitis@morningstar.com

Morningstar, Inc.

Gardner Cobb

Senior Field Sales Representative

10827 Weather  vane Rd

Richmond, VA

23238

804-840-9380

gcobb@newsbank.com

Newsbank

Renwick Dimond

Vice President of Sales

5801 Pelican Bay Boulevard, Suite 600

Naples, FL

34108

239-263-6004

rdimond@newsbank.com

NewsBank, inc
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Sharon Murphy

Strategic Account Manager

1003 Gravenstein Highway North

Sebastopol, CA

95472

732-664-4251

smurphy@oreilly.com

O'Reilly Media

Christopher Freiss

Account Manager

2 Avenue De Lafayette

Boston, MA

02120

617 235 5803

cfreiss@oreilly.com

O'Reilly Media, Inc.

Marjorie Neeley

Strategic Account Manager

1003 Gravenstein Hwy, North

Sebastopol, CA

95472

707-827-4110

mneeley@oreilly.com

O'Reilly Media/Safari

Mike Shontz

Account Executive

1 OverDrive Way

Cleveland, OH

44125

216-573-6886

mshontz@rakuten.overdrive.com

OverDrive

Kristin Culp

Sales Specialist

789 E Eisenhower Pk

Ann Arbor, MI

48108

540-360-6828

Kristin.Culp@proquest.com

ProQuest

Carolyn Underwood

Account Manager

789 E Eisenhower Pk

Ann Arbor, MI

48108

540-360-6828

Carolyn.Underwood@proquest.com

ProQuest

Brad Doss

sales

270 Skipjack Rd

Prince Frederick, MD

20678

800-638-1304

bdoss@recordedbooks.com

RECORDED BOOKS

Peter Hranjec

Sr. Sales Exec.

311 E 11th Ave

Conshohocken, PA

19428

215-609-6268

hranjecp@rsc.org

Royal Society of Chemistry
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Kate Vincent

Sales representative

400 Commonwealth Drive

Warrendale, PA

15096

240-460-7019

kate.vincent@sae.org

SAE

Michael Ferketic

Direct Sales Manager

400 Commonwealth Dr

Warrendale, PA

15096

724-772-7559

michael.ferketic@sae.org

SAE International

Bryan Long

Executive Account Manager

3300 North Ashton Blvd, Suite 500

Lehi, UT

84043

800-876-5484 ex 7770

bryan.long@sirsidynix.com

SirsiDynix/EOS

Lindsay Cowett

Coordinator

7918 Jones Branch Drive, Suite 300

McLean, VA

22102

703-647-4900

lcowett@sla.org

Special Libraries Association

Michael Rosenberg

Director, Member Engagement

7918 Jones Branch Drive, Suite 300

McLean, VA

22102

703-647-4900

mrosenberg@sla.org

Special Libraries Association

Diana Schapiro

Director

7918 Jones Branch Drive, Suite 300

McLean, VA

22102

703-647-4900

dschapiro@sla.org

Special Libraries Association

Patrick Franzen

Director, SPIE Digital Library

1000 20th Street

Bellingham, WA

98225-6705

360-685-5615

patrickf@spie.org

SPIE

Robert Schufreider

Senior Licensing Manager

1 New York Plaza, Suite 4500

New York, NY

100004-1562

347-859-5538

robert.schufreider@springernature.com

SpringerNature
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Joseph Lerro

Sales Manager

530 Walnut St., Suite 850

Philadelphia, PA

19106

215-606-4324

joseph.lerro@taylorandfrancis.com

Taylor & Francis Group

Ted Tyson

Director, North American Sales

701 Bedford Street

Concord, MA

021742

855-649-7607 ex 705

ted@thirdiron.com

Third Iron

Tom Zamojcin

Solutions Specialist, Government Accounts

1500 Spring Garden Street

Philadelphia, PA

19460

610-933-3299

tom.zamojcin@clarivate.com

Web of Science Group, Clarivate Analytics

Meghan Becker

Senior Account Manager

111 River Street

Hoboken, NJ

07030

201-492-3235

mebecker@wiley.com

Wiley

Faye Kramer

Sales Manager

100 River Ridge Drive

Norwoid, MA

02062

609-405-9687

faye.kramer@wolterskluwer.com

Wolters Kluwer

Debra Knox

Director of Federal Sales

201 Village Road

Shallotte, NC

28470

8005719554

dknox@wtcox.com

WT Cox
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